
From: 
To: Bank of New Canaan Canaan West aa. 

Subject: Re: Bankcard Replacement 
Date: Mon, 21 Sep 2015 19:31:37 +0000 

sounds great..thanks so much!! 

On Sep 21, 2015, at 3:30 PM, Carbone, Florence 4; > wrote: 

> Dear 

> • There is a form that needs to be signed before I can order it. Would it be ok if I e-mail 
you the form tomorrow morning and we can go from there? Thank you. 

> Best regards, 

> • Flo Carbone 
> Personal Banker 
> Bankwell in New Canaan 
> 208 Elm Street 
> New Canaan, CT 06840 
> T: 203 972 3838 
> F: 203 966 5012 

• Original Message 
> From: Imailto• 
> Sent: Monday, September 21, 2015 3:29 PM 
> To: Carbone, Florence 
> Subject: Re: Bankcard Replacement 

> absolutely! Can you just send it to my house? 

> 159 Oenoke Ridge 
> New Canaan, CT 06840 

> On Sep 21, 2015, at 3:25 PM, Carbone, Florence < wrote: 

>> Hi 
>> 
>> Yes, Thursday would be fine. It generally take 7 - 10 days for the new card to arrive. 
Dies that work? 
>> 
>> Best regards, 
>> 
» Flo Carbone 
>> Personal Banker 
>> Bankwell in New Canaan 
» 208 Elm Street 
>> New Canaan, CT 06840 
>> T: 203 972 3838 
>> F: 203 966 5012 
>> 
>> 
>> 
>>  Original Message 
>> From: Imailto• ] 
>> Sent: Monday, September 21, 2015 12:52 PM 
>> To: Carbone, Florence 

EFTA00339411



>> Subject: Bankcard Replacement 
>> 
>> Hi Flo...Hope you are well. I seem to have misplaced my Bankwell ATM card! Might it be 
possible for me to come in on Thursday for a replacement? 
>> 
» Best, 
>> 
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